
OPTICS Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 BELLOMI MARCO TSN SEZ. DI LODI B 100.00 18.79 31.12 22.23 30.33

2 FERRARI DANIELE TSN SEZ. DI LODI B 96.97 19.18 30.51 27.40 28.58

3 LARGAIOLLI ROBERTO TSN SEZ. DI CAPRINO VERONESE A S 95.56 20.40 33.66 19.83 33.34

4 POLIZZI ANDREA TSN SEZ. DI LODI B 92.33 19.65 30.28 23.41 37.64

5 COFFETTI ROBERTO TSN SEZ. DI GARDONE VAL TROMPIA B S 91.50 18.03 30.39 26.40 37.17

6 ALBANESE LUIGI TSN SEZ. DI MILANO A 90.46 19.87 34.30 26.52 32.59

7 TORESAN FAUSTO TSN SEZ. DI TREVISO A S 89.89 18.04 35.43 24.94 35.58

8 FASANELLI UGO TSN SEZ. DI BOLOGNA S/A 88.32 17.05 41.35 22.37 35.25

9 LEGGI ENZO TSN SEZ. DI VICENZA B S 86.93 20.75 35.38 23.23 38.51

10 WEISS PAOLO TSN SEZ. DI CAPRINO VERONESE A S 86.43 19.76 36.85 23.50 38.45

11 GUGLIELMONI VALTER TSN SEZ. DI MILANO A S 84.23 22.57 33.36 32.88 32.84

12 MARCHI ROBERTO TSN SEZ. DI IMOLA A S 83.63 21.60 33.37 24.77 42.79

13 LARGAIOLLI ANDREA TSN SEZ. DI CAPRINO VERONESE A 83.13 17.76 35.30 28.04 42.17

14 BILANCIA GIAMPAOLO TSN SEZ. DI MONTEGIORGIO B S 82.48 21.49 33.53 28.46 40.75

15 DI MAURO CARMEN TSN SEZ. DI TRIESTE B L 82.40 22.48 37.30 28.26 36.31

16 GRECCHI SIMONA TSN SEZ. DI MILANO B L 81.22 22.84 39.76 26.54 37.03

17 RIMOLDI DANILO TSN SEZ. DI LEGNANO S/A S 79.12 21.24 34.81 26.58 46.89

18 TERRANOVA SALVATORE TSN SEZ. DI PRATO B S 77.93 23.98 40.35 23.65 43.51

19 FRIGO FEDERICO TSN SEZ. DI VERONA B 76.50 26.75 37.51 29.94 39.74

20 KASHITSKII DMITRII TSN SEZ. DI MILANO B 76.26 23.69 37.17 25.50 48.01

21 TOLOTTI ARMANDO TSN SEZ. DI TRENTO A S 75.91 32.94 33.98 30.00 38.06

22 SEBASTIANI GIUSEPPE TSN SEZ. DI MONTEGIORGIO B S 75.54 23.20 40.19 30.50 41.76

23 VIGEZZI STEFANO TSN SEZ. DI MILANO B S 74.97 21.78 45.40 30.24 39.27

24 GRANESE RUBEN TSN SEZ. DI VIGEVANO A S 73.94 26.49 34.26 25.21 52.63

25 NODARI FULVIO TSN SEZ. DI TRIESTE B 73.60 23.09 43.08 35.98 37.07

26 LIUT DENIS TSN SEZ. DI BELLUNO B 73.33 27.53 35.45 30.08 46.67

27 VOLONNINO ANTONIO TSN SEZ. DI FORLI B 70.96 24.95 45.46 28.82 45.18

28 LA SALA FABRIZIO TSN SEZ. DI IMOLA B S 69.43 23.27 41.38 34.39 48.55

29 CHITI STEFANO TSN SEZ. DI PISTOIA A S 66.50 23.72 43.98 26.89 59.49

30 URLINI MAURO TSN SEZ. DI TRIESTE B S 63.78 21.17 46.14 33.80 59.56

31 SPALENZA CRISTIANO TSN SEZ. DI VARESE A 63.62 20.95 58.65 29.04 52.43

32 MONALDINI ANDREA TSN SEZ. DI FORLI B 58.33 25.66 53.29 26.07 70.65

33 MANAZZA MAURO TSN SEZ. DI VIGEVANO B S 56.64 23.98 46.34 41.83 68.75

34 LONARDI MAINO TSN SEZ. DI SASSUOLO B S 56.64 31.58 53.49 39.32 56.54

35 DE LONTI GIANLUCA TSN SEZ. DI TREVISO B S 56.03 18.44 51.59 44.26 68.60

36 PIERMAROCCHI ERNESTO TSN SEZ. DI MONTEGIORGIO B S 54.94 29.22 40.00 63.41 53.88

37 SPERTINI MARTA TSN SEZ. DI MILANO B L 53.93 26.77 53.76 42.06 67.41

38 LEGA FABIO TSN SEZ. DI FORLI B S 48.74 42.22 56.44 42.78 68.81

39 BERNARDELLI LORENZO TSN SEZ. DI MANTOVA B S 41.21 28.12 49.14 41.78 129.63

40 SOLERA GIANCARLO TSN SEZ. DI PAVIA B S 37.12 29.75 82.24 88.01 76.04

SQ PIETRANERA ALADINO TSN SEZ. DI STRADELLA B
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OPTICS - B Sezione Cl Cat % E1 E2 E3 E4
1 BELLOMI MARCO TSN SEZ. DI LODI B 100.00 18.79 31.12 22.23 30.33

2 FERRARI DANIELE TSN SEZ. DI LODI B 96.97 19.18 30.51 27.40 28.58

3 POLIZZI ANDREA TSN SEZ. DI LODI B 92.33 19.65 30.28 23.41 37.64

4 COFFETTI ROBERTO TSN SEZ. DI GARDONE VAL TROMPIA B S 91.50 18.03 30.39 26.40 37.17

5 LEGGI ENZO TSN SEZ. DI VICENZA B S 86.93 20.75 35.38 23.23 38.51

6 BILANCIA GIAMPAOLO TSN SEZ. DI MONTEGIORGIO B S 82.48 21.49 33.53 28.46 40.75

7 DI MAURO CARMEN TSN SEZ. DI TRIESTE B L 82.40 22.48 37.30 28.26 36.31

8 GRECCHI SIMONA TSN SEZ. DI MILANO B L 81.22 22.84 39.76 26.54 37.03

9 TERRANOVA SALVATORE TSN SEZ. DI PRATO B S 77.93 23.98 40.35 23.65 43.51

10 FRIGO FEDERICO TSN SEZ. DI VERONA B 76.50 26.75 37.51 29.94 39.74

11 KASHITSKII DMITRII TSN SEZ. DI MILANO B 76.26 23.69 37.17 25.50 48.01

12 SEBASTIANI GIUSEPPE TSN SEZ. DI MONTEGIORGIO B S 75.54 23.20 40.19 30.50 41.76

13 VIGEZZI STEFANO TSN SEZ. DI MILANO B S 74.97 21.78 45.40 30.24 39.27

14 NODARI FULVIO TSN SEZ. DI TRIESTE B 73.60 23.09 43.08 35.98 37.07

15 LIUT DENIS TSN SEZ. DI BELLUNO B 73.33 27.53 35.45 30.08 46.67

16 VOLONNINO ANTONIO TSN SEZ. DI FORLI B 70.96 24.95 45.46 28.82 45.18

17 LA SALA FABRIZIO TSN SEZ. DI IMOLA B S 69.43 23.27 41.38 34.39 48.55

18 URLINI MAURO TSN SEZ. DI TRIESTE B S 63.78 21.17 46.14 33.80 59.56

19 MONALDINI ANDREA TSN SEZ. DI FORLI B 58.33 25.66 53.29 26.07 70.65

20 MANAZZA MAURO TSN SEZ. DI VIGEVANO B S 56.64 23.98 46.34 41.83 68.75

21 LONARDI MAINO TSN SEZ. DI SASSUOLO B S 56.64 31.58 53.49 39.32 56.54

22 DE LONTI GIANLUCA TSN SEZ. DI TREVISO B S 56.03 18.44 51.59 44.26 68.60

23 PIERMAROCCHI ERNESTO TSN SEZ. DI MONTEGIORGIO B S 54.94 29.22 40.00 63.41 53.88

24 SPERTINI MARTA TSN SEZ. DI MILANO B L 53.93 26.77 53.76 42.06 67.41

25 LEGA FABIO TSN SEZ. DI FORLI B S 48.74 42.22 56.44 42.78 68.81

26 BERNARDELLI LORENZO TSN SEZ. DI MANTOVA B S 41.21 28.12 49.14 41.78 129.63

27 SOLERA GIANCARLO TSN SEZ. DI PAVIA B S 37.12 29.75 82.24 88.01 76.04

SQ PIETRANERA ALADINO TSN SEZ. DI STRADELLA B
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